
960

3200

1100*

350

640*

210

4100

9300

920

520

340

540

860

470 350

1000

540

7900*

200

3400

890

380

260
950

560

160

580

2000

630

1200

950

340 2800

3000*

490
490

740

350

RAVENDEN

IMBODEN

SPRINGS
RAVENDEN

REYNO

MAYNARD

POCAHONTAS

O'KEAN

BIGGERS

_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND
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2010 ANNUAL AVERAGE
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